

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12138/2023

Lal Chand Baresha S/o D.I. Baresha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shashank Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

02/09/2023

Mr. Shanshank Agarwal, Adv. appeared on behalf of the respondent No.5.

Let notices be awaited for the remaining respondents.

List on 05.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J