

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12138/2023

Lal Chand Baresha S/o D.I. Baresha

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

28/04/2026

The matter comes up on an application No.1/2026 filed by the applicant – petitioner seeking early hearing of the matter, which is disposed of with the direction to list the matter on 28.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J